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
to Lake Champlain and across to the Adirondacks. Enjoy a cup of coffee on the seasonal porch and relax to the view that makes the Hill Section so desirable. This highly
desirable location offers immediate access to downtown, Church Street, the hospital, University of Vermont, Burlington Country Club, and Burlington’s growing South End —

it is truly irreplaceable. Come see for yourself and book your tour today! This home has no driveway or off street parking. Residential permitted street parking.

Construction Status
Rehab Needed

Existing

STRUCTURE
Estimated Completion

SqFt-Apx Fin Above Grade
List $/SqFt Fin ABV Grade

1,394
$501.43

Construction Materials Brick Exterior, Wood Exterior

Foundation Concrete
Roof Other
Basement Yes

Basement Access Type Interior

Basement Description Crawl Space, Other

SqFt-Apx Fin AG Source

Assessor

SqFt-Apx Unfn Above Grade
SqFt-Apx Unfn AG Source
SqFt-Apx Fin Below Grade
List $/SqFt Fin Below Grade
SqFt-Apx Fin BG Source

Garage No List $/SqFt Fin Total
Garage Capacity 0 SqFt-Apx Unfn Below Grade
SqFt-Apx Unfn BG Source
SqFt-Apx Tot Below Grade
SqFt-Apx Tot BG Source
ROOMS DIMS. / LVLROOMS DIMS. / LVL PUBLIC RECORDS
Kitchen 13'6" x 9' 2 Deed - Recorded Type Warranty Map
Living/Dining 31'x 14'6" 2 Deeds - Total Block
Porch 14'6" x 14' 2 Deed - Book 1228 Lot
Primary BR Suite  13'x 11'6" 2 Deed - Page 553-554 SPAN# 114-035-18903
Bedroom 13" 11'6" 2 Deed 2 - Book Tax Class  Homestead
Office/Study 14' x 6'6" 1 Deed 2 - Page Tax Rate
Utility Room 17' x 14'6" 1 Plan Survey Number Current Use No
Property ID 054-1-134-000 Land Gains No

Development / Subdivision
Owned Land Yes
Common Land Acres

Road Frontage Yes

Road Frontage Type Paved, Public
Road Frontage Length 90

ROW - Length

ROW - Width

ROW - Parcel Access

ROW to other Parcel

Surveyed Unknown

Zoning Residential

LOT & LOCATION
School - District Burlington School District

School - Elementary Assigned
School - Middle/Jr Assigned
School - High Burlington High School

Lot Features Lake View, Landscaped, Mountain View, Sloping, View,
Water View, Near Public Transportatn

Assessment Year
Assessment Amount

Waterfront Property No
Water View Yes
Water Body Access

0
Assessor
0

Assessor
$501.43
630
Assessor

Water Body Name Lake Champlain

Water Body Type Lake
Water Frontage Length
Waterfront Property Rights
Water Body Restrictions
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UTILITIES
Heating Natural Gas, Hot Air Utilities Cable - Available, Telephone Available
Cooling Central AC Internet Internet - Cable
Water Source Public
Sewer Public
Electric 150 Amp, Circuit Breaker(s) Fuel Company Vermont Gas
Electric Company Burlington Electric
Cable Company Comcast
Phone Company
Internet Service Provider
FEATURES

Features - Exterior Patio, Porch - Screened, Window Screens
Driveway None

Parking On Street, Permit Required

Flooring Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Marble, Slate/Stone, Tile, Vinyl, Wood
Features - Interior Blinds, Dining Area, Fireplace - Gas, Living/Dining,
Primary BR w/ BA, Laundry - 1st Floor

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Range Hood, Range - Gas,
Refrigerator, Washer, Water Heater - Electric, Water Heater - Owned
Equipment Smoke Detector

Features - Accessibility 1st Floor 1/2 Bathroom, 1st Floor Hrd Surfce Flr,
Bathroom w/Step-in Shower, Bathroom w/Tub

CONDO -- MOBILE -- AUCTION INFO

Condo Name

Building Number

Units Per Building

Condo Limited Common Area
Condo Fees

Mobile Park Name
Mobile Make
Mobile Model Name
MobileSer#

Auction No

Date - Auction

Auction Time

Auctioneer Name
Auctioneer License Number
Auction Price Determnd By

Mobile Anchor
Mobile Co-Op

Mobile Park Approval
Mobile Must Move

DISCLOSURES

Fee
Fee 2
Fee 3

Foreclosed/Bank-Owned/REO No
Planned Urban Developmt No
Rented

Rental Amount

Items Excluded
Documents Available Deed, Property Disclosure

Possession At Closing
Flood Zone No
Seasonal No
Easements
Covenants No
Resort No

Timeshare/Fract. Ownrshp No
T/F Ownership Amount
T/F Ownership Type
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
has an abundance of natural light and beautiful views of the home's gorgeous deck and backyard. The first floor has a second larger living room, dining room and 1/2

bath powder room. The second floor of the home features all 4 bedrooms including the en suite master with 3/4 bath, hardwood floors, two large closets and seasonal
Lake views. There are three spacious guest bedrooms and a full guest bath as well on the second floor. The oversized two car garage provides ample storage space and
an area that acts as the home's mudroom. The home also has a large basement for storage or potential living space. The exterior features a large deck with built in bench
seating overlooking the spacious landscaped backyard. The real gem of this home is located less than one block away. Enjoy summer days relaxing on the neighborhood
beach or swimming in Lake Champlain's Apple Tree Bay. For cyclists easily cruise south to Downtown Burlington or north to the Champlain Causeway on Burlington's
famous bikepath. The home is just a short ride to Burlington's many amenities including UVM Medical Center and Burlington International Airport. This home is a great find

and a must see.

STRUCTURE
Construction Status Existing Estimated Completion
Rehab Needed

Construction Materials Wood Frame, Vinyl Exterior

Foundation Block
Roof Shingle
Basement Yes

Basement Access Type Interior
Basement Description Full, Sump Pump, Unfinished

Garage Yes
Garage Capacity 2
ROOMS DIMS. / LVLROOMS DIMS. / LVL

Deeds - Total

Deed - Book 555
Deed - Page 765
Deed 2 - Book

Deed 2 - Page

Plan Survey Number
Property ID

Zoning Residential

LOT & LOCATION
School - District Burlington School District

School - Elementary Assigned
School - Middle/Jr Lyman C. Hunt Middle School
School - High Burlington High School

Development / Subdivision
Owned Land
Common Land Acres

Road Frontage Yes Lot Features Beach Access, Subdivision, Trail/Near Trail

Road Frontage Type Public
Road Frontage Length 94
ROW - Length

ROW - Width

ROW - Parcel Access

ROW to other Parcel
Surveyed No

SqFt-Apx Fin Above Grade 2,464

List $/SqFt Fin ABV Grade  $283.69
SqFt-Apx Fin AG Source Public Records
SqFt-Apx Unfn Above Grade 0

SqFt-Apx Unfn AG Source  Other
SqFt-Apx Fin Below Grade 0

List $/SqFt Fin Below Grade

SqFt-Apx Fin BG Source Other

List $/SqFt Fin Total $283.69
SqFt-Apx Unfn Below Grade 1,232
SqFt-Apx Unfn BG Source  Public Records
SqFt-Apx Tot Below Grade

SqFt-Apx Tot BG Source

PUBLIC RECORDS
Deed - Recorded Type Warranty

Map

Block

Lot

SPAN# 114-035-12187
Tax Class  Homestead
Tax Rate

Current Use

Land Gains

Assessment Year
Assessment Amount

Waterfront Property
Water View
Water Body Access

Water Body Name

Water Body Type

Water Frontage Length
Waterfront Property Rights
Water Body Restrictions
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Heating Natural Gas, Baseboard, Hot Water
Cooling None

Water Source Public

Sewer Public

Electric Circuit Breaker(s)

4951314 59 Stirling Place

Page 2 of 3

UTILITIES
Internet Internet - Cable
Fuel Company VT Gas
Electric Company BED
Cable Company Xfinity/BT
Phone Company Xfinity/BT
Internet Service Provider
FEATURES

Features - Exterior Deck, Garden Space, Porch - Covered, Beach Access Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Range - Gas, Refrigerator,

Driveway Paved
Parking Attached
Flooring Carpet, Hardwood

Washer, Water Heater—Natural Gas

Features - Interior Dining Area, Fireplace - Wood, Hearth, Kitchen
Island, Kitchen/Dining, Kitchen/Family, Kitchen/Living, Living/Dining,

Primary BR w/ BA, Walk-in Closet

CONDO -- MOBILE -- AUCTION INFO

Condo Name

Building Number

Units Per Building

Condo Limited Common Area
Condo Fees

Association Amenities Beach Access, Beach Rights

Mobile Park Name
Mobile Make
Mobile Model Name
MobileSer#

Fee
Fee 2
Fee 3

Foreclosed/Bank-Owned/REO No
Planned Urban Developmt
Rented

Rental Amount

Items Excluded

Power Production Type

Power Production Ownership

Mount Type

Mount Location

Power Production Size
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

PrimeMLS is not the source of information presented in this listing. Copyright 2025 PrimeMLS.
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Residential Single Family 45 Brewer Parkway Listed: 10/16/2023 $739,000
4974308 South Burlington VT 05403 Closed: 11/1/2023 $760,000

Closed Unit/Lot # DOM: 2

County VT-Chittenden

Village/Dist/Locale

Year Built 2014

Architectural Style Ranch

Color Green

Taxes TBD No

Tax Annual Amount $9,287.82

Tax Year 23

Rooms - Total 7

Bedrooms - Total 3

Baths - Total 3

Baths - Full 2
0
1
1
0

Baths - 3/4
Baths -1/2

SqFt-Apx Fin Above Grade ,960
SqFt-Apx Fin Below Grade
SqFt-Apx Total Finished 1,960
Lot Size Acres 0.26
Lot - Sqft 11,326
Date - Initial Showings Begin
m Directions Shelburne Road to Brewer Parkway, continue straight at top of hill, first

re house on right
20 g

Remarks - Public This 2014 custom built home offers the best of single level living at the top of the Brewer Parkway circle in the heart of
South Burlington... super convenient to everything! Upgrades throughout the house include red birch hardwood floors, Andersen fiberglass
clad wood windows, and 9’ ceilings with crown molding. Gourmet kitchen with huge island, granite countertops, solid maple cabinetry
including an abundance of pantry storage. Living room with Valor gas fireplace and sunny south exposure. Primary bedroom with en suite
and large walk in closet. Two additional bedrooms with sizable closets and full bathroom. Dedicated laundry room with 1/2 bath powder
room. Large mudroom with 2 car attached garage. Enjoy the three season porch and large maintenance free Trex deck overlooking the
private backyard. Covered front porch sits elevated from the street. Exterior of house is clad in vinyl siding and composite trim ... no
maintenance!The home boasts central heat/AC as well as a continuous heat recovering ventilation system for superb indoor air quality
throughout the year. Massive insulated unfinished basement with 8’ ceilings and pre plumbed for addition bathroom. This home was
constructed under the Efficiency VT Code Plus home program resulting in outstanding energy efficiency reflected in low heating/cooling costs
and amazing year round comfort. Broker/Owner related.

STRUCTURE

Construction Status Existing Estimated List $/SqFt Fin ABV Grade $377.04
Construction Materials Wood Frame, Vinyl Siding SqFt-Apx Unfn Above Grade 0
Foundation Poured Concrete SqFt-Apx Unfn Below Grade 1,840
Basement Yes
Basement Access Type Interior
Roof Shingle - Architectural ) NGRS
Garage Yes Kitchen 1 Bedroom 1
Garage Capacity 2 Living Room 1 Bedroom 1
Parking Direct Entry, Driveway, Garage, Attached Dining Room 1 Sunroom 1

Mudroom 1

Primary Bedroom 1

WATER
Waterfront Property
SCHOOLS, LOT AND LOCATION Water View

SchDistrct South Burlington Sch Distict Deed - Recorded Type Warranty Water Body Access
SchElem Orchard Elementary School Deeds - Total
SchMiddle Frederick H. Tuttle Middle Sch  Deed - Book 1250 Water Body Name
SchHigh South Burlington High School Deed - Page 300

Water Body Type
e Lsni Water Frontage Length

WaterFrRit

Lot Features Landscaped Water Body Restrictions
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Heating Natural Gas, Hot Air
Cooling Central AC

Water Source Public
Sewer Public

Electric Circuit Breaker(s)
Utilities Cable - Available

Condo Name
Building Number
Units Per Building
Condo Fees

Fee
Fee 2
Fee 3

Items Excluded

Nancy J duMont
Cell: 802-793-1430
nancy.dumont@pallspera.com

My Office Info:

Pall Spera Company Realtors-Stowe Village

62 Main St

Stowe VT 05672
Off: 802-253-1806

Listed By:

4974308 45 Brewer Parkway

Page 2 of 2

UTILITIES AND FEATURES

Features - Exterior Deck, Garden Space, Porch - Covered, Porch -
Enclosed, Shed

Features - Interior Blinds, Cedar Closet, Dining Area, Fireplace -
Gas, Kitchen Island, Primary BR w/ BA, Natural Light, Storage -
Indoor, Walk-in Closet, Laundry - 1st Floor

Flooring Carpet, Hardwood, Vinyl

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Range - Gas,
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